
 

  

 

 

UNIVERSITY CALENDAR: 2024-25 

 
ODD SEMESTER 

 
EVEN SEMESTER 

Events Date  Events Date 

Registration for all (except I Year) 16.07.2024 
 

Registration for all the students 07.01.2025 

Muharram** Wednesday, 17.07.2024  Guru Govind Singh Jayanti (H) Monday, 06.01.2025 

Class work Starts  18.07.2024 
 

Class work Starts 08.01.2025 

Registration of First Semester students 08.08-2024  Makar Sakranti (H) Tuesday, 14.01.2025  

Class work starts First Semester students 12.08-2024 
 

Republic Day (C) Sunday, 26.01.2025  

Independence Day (C) Thursday, 15.08.2024 
 

Distribution of Assignment -I  04.02.2025 

Raksha Bandhan (H) Monday, 19.08.2024 
 

Submission of Assignment I 18.02.2025 

Distribution of Assignment-I  20.08.2024 
 

Mahashivratri (H) Wednesday, 26.02.2025,  

Janmashtmi (H) Monday, 26.08.2024 
 

Commencement of Mid Semester Exam 04.03.2025  

Distribution of Assignment –I (First 
Semester) 

02.09.2024 
 

Holi (H) Friday, 14.03.2025 

Last date of Submission of Assignment –
I(Except 1 Sem)  

05.09.2024 
 

Dhulandi  (H) Saturday, 15.03.2025 

Ramdev Jayanti Friday, 13.09 2024 
 

Id ul Fitr(H) ** Monday, 31.03. 2025 

Baravafaat** Monday, 16.09.2024 
 

Commencement of End Term 
Examination of the Yearly Pragrammes 

07.04.2025 to 25.04.2025 

Submission of Assignment –I  17.09.2024 
 

Distribution of Assignment -II 08.04.2025 

Commencement of Mid Semester Exam  23.09.2024   
 

Mahavir Jayanti  (H) Thursday, 10.04.2025,  

Gandhi Jayanti (H) Wednesday, 02.10.2024 
 

Ambedkar Jayanti Monday, 14.04.2025 

Navratra Sthapna (H) Thursday, 3.10.2024 
 

Good Friday(H) Friday, 18.04.2025  

Durga Ashtami  Friday, 11.10.2024 
 

Submission of Assignment–II 19.04.2025 

Vijaya Dashami  Sunday, 13.10.2024  Class Work Ends 03.05.2025 

Distribution of Assignment II (All students) 22.10.2024 
 

Commencement of End Semester 
Examinations 

05.05.2025 

Roop Chaudas(H) Wednesday, 30.10.2024 
 

Eid al Adha(H)** Friday, 06.06.2025  

Deepawali (H) Thursday, 31.10.2024 
 

Summer Vacation (Students)  01.06.2025 to 30.07.2025 

Govardhan Pooja (H) Saturday, 02.11.2024 
 

Commencement of  
Academic Session 2025-26 

01.08.2025 

Bhai Duj  Sunday, 3.11.2024    
Submission of Assignment –II  05.11.2024    
Commencement of Mid Term Examination 
of year Programmes End Semester  

12.11.2024 
   

Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday, 15.11.2024 
   

Commencement of End Semester Practical 
Examination 

02.12.2024 
   

Commencement of End Semester 
Examination 

10.12.2024 
   

Semester Break (Students) 23.12.2024 to 06.01.2025 
 

 
H= Holiday      

Christmas (H) Wednesday, 25.12.2024  
 

C= Celebration 
 

Winter Break (Faculty) 26.12.2024 to 02.01.2025 
 

**= Subject to appearance of Moon  
 

 2 Holidays declared by District Collector, Bhilwara 


